A28
FORCE
30 Tonne
JAW OPENING
26mm Between Die Faces
CAPACITY
500mm2 AL & 630mm2 CU
A

•  Used extensively for crimping of stainless steel
balustrade fittings.
•  Dies can be manufactured to suit all types
of fittings.
DETAILS
• Dies are sold separately.
•  Specify the manufacturer’s die and
connector numbers.
• Simple and compact design
• Yoke type head with hinged opening
• 30 metric tonne output
• Positive die locking mechanism
• Supplied in heavy duty carry case
Copper 30 Tonne Dies
Model No. Hex Af Conductor Details
30T-23.1AFCU 23.1 mm 240mm2
30T-26.0AFCU 26.0 mm 300mm2
30T-28.1AFCU 28.1 mm 400mm2
30T-31.0AFCU 31.0mm 500mm2
30T-37.0AFCU 37.0mm 630mm2
Aluminium 30 Tonne Dies
30T-5.4/6.5AF 5.4/6.5 mm DUEL HEX FOR STEEL
30T-7.8 / 10.8 Duel Hex For Steel
30T-SPECIAL PLEASE
NOMINATE
ESPECIALLY MADE FOR AL